
Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:23:0603:51 GUKLA BRATKOWICE KORZENIOWSKI.PL Bieg GORLICEM1(1)M GOLONKA MATEUSZ521

00:23:15 (+08)03:52 GGB Gorlice Bieg KrygM1(2)M Górka Marcin2192

00:24:03 (+57)04:00 nastopy.pl Running Team Bieg BinarowaM1(3)M Olbrych Bartłomiej1413

00:24:20 (+01:13)04:03  Bieg Wola RzędzińskaM1(4)M Jasiak Mateusz2154

00:24:21 (+01:15)04:04 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceM1(5)M Wszołek Jerzy2065

00:24:27 (+01:20)04:04  Bieg Dąbrówka TuchowskaM1(6)M Kita Krzysztof826

00:25:01 (+01:54)04:10 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM1(7)M Setlak Michał2207

00:25:20 (+02:14)04:13  Bieg SzymbarkM1(8)M Baran Bartłomiej2228

00:25:49 (+02:43)04:18 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM1(9)M Zabawa Patryk2089

00:26:48 (+03:41)04:28  Bieg DębicaM1(10)M Szerszeń Grzegorz18110

00:27:34 (+04:28)04:36  Bieg Miechowice MałeM1(11)M Gorla Konrad5311

00:27:36 (+04:29)04:36 Husaria Race Team Bieg Wola RzędzińskaK2(1)K Jasiak Anna6812

00:27:48 (+04:42)04:38  Bieg PawęzówM1(12)M Stanosz Patryk17113

00:27:54 (+04:47)04:39 Finish Rymanów Bieg Rymanów ZdrójM3(1)M Czado Waldemar21414

00:27:58 (+04:52)04:40 DKK Gryf Bieg NagawczynaM3(2)M Kulas Marek10315

00:28:41 (+05:34)04:47 C2 Bieg WierzchosławiceM1(13)M Winiarski Hubert19716

00:28:45 (+05:39)04:48  Bieg UniszowaM1(14)M Lachowicz Wojtek10717

00:28:49 (+05:43)04:48  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM3(3)M Kiełtyka Ryszard8118

00:29:02 (+05:56)04:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg SzymbarkM1(15)M Baran Konrad1319

00:29:20 (+06:14)04:53  Bieg JoninyM3(4)M Jewulski Lucjan7020

00:29:36 (+06:30)04:56  Bieg RzeszówM1(16)M Machlarz Mateusz11321

00:29:40 (+06:34)04:57  Bieg BobowaM1(17)M Zięba Robert21022

00:29:46 (+06:40)04:58 REMONTY-WYKOŃCZENIA Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM2(1)M Bajorek LESZEK923

00:29:50 (+06:43)04:58 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(2)M Baran Andrzej1124

00:29:52 (+06:46)04:59 MPEC Bieg BrzeskoM3(5)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz21625

00:30:02 (+06:56)05:00 LKS Burzyn Bieg BurzynK1(1)K Zaucha Beata20926

00:30:06 (+06:59)05:01  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM1(18)M Cudek Kamil3427

00:30:11 (+07:04)05:02 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceK1(2)K Wszołek Anna20728

00:30:12 (+07:06)05:02 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(19)M Bajorek Beniamin729

00:30:17 (+07:11)05:03 Westa Bieg GromnkM1(20)M Syrek Grzegorz17930

00:30:31 (+07:24)05:05 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM2(3)M Bajorek Waldemar1031

00:30:45 (+07:38)05:08 Dzikie Mustangi Bieg DębicaK2(2)K Nowak Wioletta13932

00:31:09 (+08:03)05:12 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg BrzostekM1(21)M Latoszek Łukasz10933

00:31:13 (+08:06)05:12 OSP Meszna Opacka Bieg TuchówM1(22)M Orłów Florian14334

00:31:16 (+08:10)05:13 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(4)M Słomski Mariusz16635



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:19 (+08:12)05:13  Bieg RadłówM2(5)M Babło Tomasz436

00:31:19 (+08:12)05:13  Bieg RadłówK2(3)K Babło Agnieszka537

00:31:19 (+08:13)05:13 TRI ILKOWICE Bieg IlkowiceM1(23)M Wrzeszcz Kamil20538

00:31:21 (+08:15)05:14 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówM1(24)M Mazur Jacek12339

00:31:25 (+08:18)05:14  Bieg RzeszówK1(3)K Ignor Edyta6240

00:31:42 (+08:36)05:17  Bieg TuchówM1(25)M Stańczyk Paweł22141

00:31:55 (+08:49)05:19  Bieg Wola DębińskaM3(6)M Baran Lucjan1442

00:32:12 (+09:06)05:22  Bieg KrosnoK2(4)K Moskal Marzena13143

00:32:15 (+09:09)05:22 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(6)M Słomski Jacek16744

00:32:17 (+09:11)05:23 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(7)M Borek Mariusz2545

00:32:22 (+09:16)05:24  Bieg ZborowiceK1(4)K Grzyb Edyta5846

00:32:23 (+09:17)05:24 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(8)M Karbownik Jacek7647

00:32:54 (+09:48)05:29 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(9)M Podraza Adam15048

00:33:00 (+09:53)05:30  Bieg zurowaK2(5)K duda magdalena4049

00:33:03 (+09:57)05:30 Naw-Mot Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM1(26)M Nawracaj Łukasz13750

00:33:12 (+10:05)05:32  Bieg TarnówM2(10)M Bednarenko Wojciech2051

00:33:13 (+10:07)05:32  Bieg KoszyceK1(5)K Sendek Sylwia16052

00:33:36 (+10:29)05:36  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(27)M Wiktorek Piotr19553

00:33:38 (+10:31)05:36 Klub kibica Bieg TuchówM1(28)M Musiał Szczepan13454

00:33:42 (+10:36)05:37  Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM1(29)M Krzak Adrian9855

00:33:53 (+10:47)05:39 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg StraszęcinM3(7)M Wiktor Wiesław19356

00:34:06 (+11:00)05:41 - Bieg Lisia GóraM1(30)M Wróblewski Kamil20457

00:34:15 (+11:09)05:42 Perun Energy Bieg TarnówM2(11)M Porębski Jakub15258

00:34:18 (+11:12)05:43  Bieg TarnowM2(12)M Krzak Sławomir9959

00:34:40 (+11:33)05:47 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(31)M Bajorek Bartosz660

00:34:42 (+11:36)05:47  Bieg TarnówM2(13)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof10661

00:34:47 (+11:41)05:48  Bieg TuchówK1(6)K Gdowska Aleksandra5062

00:34:51 (+11:44)05:48  Bieg OkocimM1(32)M Baron Bartłomiej1863

00:34:56 (+11:50)05:49  Bieg JasłoK1(7)K Wielgosz Iwona19164

00:35:01 (+11:54)05:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg Ropica GórnaM3(8)M Konieczny Marek8565

00:35:02 (+11:56)05:50  Bieg TarnówM2(14)M Szczerba Michał21766

00:35:05 (+11:59)05:51  Bieg TuchówM2(15)M Karpiel Maciej22367

00:35:05 (+11:59)05:51 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM3(9)M Podraza Marek15168

00:35:10 (+12:04)05:52 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikM1(33)M Kapałka Kamil7469

00:35:27 (+12:21)05:54 Sparta Zalasowa Bieg ZalasowaM1(34)M Czarnik Marek3670

00:35:43 (+12:36)05:57 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(16)M Faber Marek4271

00:36:20 (+13:14)06:03 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówK1(8)K Jaworska Marta6972

00:37:15 (+14:08)06:12  Bieg TarnówM1(35)M Hamera Mateusz6073

00:37:35 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(36)M Mirochna Jakub22474

00:37:36 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(37)M Jankowski Łukasz6575

00:37:47 (+14:41)06:18  Bieg TarnówM2(17)M Sak Andrzej15776

00:38:14 (+15:07)06:22  Bieg TarnówK1(9)K Ruda Wiktoria15477

00:38:15 (+15:08)06:22  Bieg stara jastrzabkaK1(10)K Sreba Kamila17078

00:38:15 (+15:09)06:22 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK1(11)K Bajorek Daria879

00:38:20 (+15:14)06:23  Bieg ŁętowiceK1(12)K Najdała Paulina13580



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:38:22 (+15:15)06:24  Bieg WierzchosławiceK1(13)K Iwanek Agnieszka6381

00:39:19 (+16:13)06:33  Bieg GromnikM2(18)M Kopek Paweł8682

00:39:25 (+16:18)06:34  Bieg KrakówM1(38)M Żółtak Mariusz21383

00:39:33 (+16:27)06:36  Bieg RożnowiceM1(39)M Reczek Dariusz15384

00:40:13 (+17:06)06:42  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK2(6)K Pawłowska Kinga21885

00:40:39 (+17:33)06:46 STRG Bieg TarnówK2(7)K Kwiatkowska Monika10586

00:40:40 (+17:33)06:47 KS RYGLICE Bieg UniszowaK3(1)K Patalas Maria14587

00:40:40 (+17:33)06:47 STG-Tarnów Bieg TarnówM2(19)M Galbarczyk Tomasz4888

00:41:11 (+18:05)06:52 Akademia Małego Strażaka Bieg DębicaK1(14)K Lampart Dorota10889

00:41:46 (+18:40)06:58 Rydza8team Bieg TarnówM2(20)M Buczkowski Daniel3190

00:41:53 (+18:46)06:59  Bieg GromnikK2(8)K Kopek Agnieszka8791

00:42:47 (+19:40)07:08 Brak Bieg ŁapanówK1(15)K Kaźmierczak Karolina7992

00:43:15 (+20:08)07:12 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikK3(2)K Kapałka Bożena7593

00:43:26 (+20:20)07:14  Bieg M1(40)M Baran Daria22594

00:43:38 (+20:31)07:16  Bieg BurzynK2(9)K Burza Kinga3295

00:43:53 (+20:46)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEK1(16)K Kornek Kornelia8896

00:43:53 (+20:47)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM2(21)M Kornek Rafał8997

00:44:11 (+21:04)07:22  Bieg Pusta WolaK1(17)K Marszałek Oliwia12198

00:44:12 (+21:05)07:22  Bieg RygliceK1(18)K Małek Kinga11799

00:44:34 (+21:27)07:26  Bieg RygliceK2(10)K Ochał-Pawlik Wioletta140100

00:46:50 (+23:43)07:48  Bieg TarnówK1(19)K Słomian Adrianna164101

00:47:54 (+24:48)07:59  Bieg GromnikK1(20)K król Zofia97102

00:49:08 (+26:02)08:11 Brak Bieg DębicaK3(3)K Kalina Anita72103

00:49:47 (+26:41)08:18 Brak Bieg DębicaM2(22)M Kalina Marek73104

00:51:28 (+28:21)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynM2(23)M Grzegorzewski Michal57105

00:51:29 (+28:22)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynK2(11)K Makowiec Elzbieta115106



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:3604:36 Husaria Race Team Bieg Wola RzędzińskaK2(1)K Jasiak Anna681

00:30:02 (+02:26)05:00 LKS Burzyn Bieg BurzynK1(1)K Zaucha Beata2092

00:30:11 (+02:35)05:02 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceK1(2)K Wszołek Anna2073

00:30:45 (+03:09)05:08 Dzikie Mustangi Bieg DębicaK2(2)K Nowak Wioletta1394

00:31:19 (+03:43)05:13  Bieg RadłówK2(3)K Babło Agnieszka55

00:31:25 (+03:49)05:14  Bieg RzeszówK1(3)K Ignor Edyta626

00:32:12 (+04:36)05:22  Bieg KrosnoK2(4)K Moskal Marzena1317

00:32:22 (+04:46)05:24  Bieg ZborowiceK1(4)K Grzyb Edyta588

00:33:00 (+05:24)05:30  Bieg zurowaK2(5)K duda magdalena409

00:33:13 (+05:37)05:32  Bieg KoszyceK1(5)K Sendek Sylwia16010

00:34:47 (+07:11)05:48  Bieg TuchówK1(6)K Gdowska Aleksandra5011

00:34:56 (+07:20)05:49  Bieg JasłoK1(7)K Wielgosz Iwona19112

00:36:20 (+08:44)06:03 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówK1(8)K Jaworska Marta6913

00:38:14 (+10:38)06:22  Bieg TarnówK1(9)K Ruda Wiktoria15414

00:38:15 (+10:39)06:22  Bieg stara jastrzabkaK1(10)K Sreba Kamila17015

00:38:15 (+10:39)06:22 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK1(11)K Bajorek Daria816

00:38:20 (+10:44)06:23  Bieg ŁętowiceK1(12)K Najdała Paulina13517

00:38:22 (+10:46)06:24  Bieg WierzchosławiceK1(13)K Iwanek Agnieszka6318

00:40:13 (+12:37)06:42  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK2(6)K Pawłowska Kinga21819

00:40:39 (+13:03)06:46 STRG Bieg TarnówK2(7)K Kwiatkowska Monika10520

00:40:40 (+13:04)06:47 KS RYGLICE Bieg UniszowaK3(1)K Patalas Maria14521

00:41:11 (+13:35)06:52 Akademia Małego Strażaka Bieg DębicaK1(14)K Lampart Dorota10822

00:41:53 (+14:17)06:59  Bieg GromnikK2(8)K Kopek Agnieszka8723

00:42:47 (+15:11)07:08 Brak Bieg ŁapanówK1(15)K Kaźmierczak Karolina7924

00:43:15 (+15:39)07:12 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikK3(2)K Kapałka Bożena7525

00:43:38 (+16:02)07:16  Bieg BurzynK2(9)K Burza Kinga3226

00:43:53 (+16:17)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEK1(16)K Kornek Kornelia8827

00:44:11 (+16:35)07:22  Bieg Pusta WolaK1(17)K Marszałek Oliwia12128

00:44:12 (+16:36)07:22  Bieg RygliceK1(18)K Małek Kinga11729

00:44:34 (+16:58)07:26  Bieg RygliceK2(10)K Ochał-Pawlik Wioletta14030

00:46:50 (+19:14)07:48  Bieg TarnówK1(19)K Słomian Adrianna16431

00:47:54 (+20:18)07:59  Bieg GromnikK1(20)K król Zofia9732

00:49:08 (+21:32)08:11 Brak Bieg DębicaK3(3)K Kalina Anita7233

00:51:29 (+23:53)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynK2(11)K Makowiec Elzbieta11534



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:23:0603:51 GUKLA BRATKOWICE KORZENIOWSKI.PL Bieg GORLICEM1(1)M GOLONKA MATEUSZ521

00:23:15 (+08)03:52 GGB Gorlice Bieg KrygM1(2)M Górka Marcin2192

00:24:03 (+57)04:00 nastopy.pl Running Team Bieg BinarowaM1(3)M Olbrych Bartłomiej1413

00:24:20 (+01:13)04:03  Bieg Wola RzędzińskaM1(4)M Jasiak Mateusz2154

00:24:21 (+01:15)04:04 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceM1(5)M Wszołek Jerzy2065

00:24:27 (+01:20)04:04  Bieg Dąbrówka TuchowskaM1(6)M Kita Krzysztof826

00:25:01 (+01:54)04:10 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM1(7)M Setlak Michał2207

00:25:20 (+02:14)04:13  Bieg SzymbarkM1(8)M Baran Bartłomiej2228

00:25:49 (+02:43)04:18 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM1(9)M Zabawa Patryk2089

00:26:48 (+03:41)04:28  Bieg DębicaM1(10)M Szerszeń Grzegorz18110

00:27:34 (+04:28)04:36  Bieg Miechowice MałeM1(11)M Gorla Konrad5311

00:27:48 (+04:42)04:38  Bieg PawęzówM1(12)M Stanosz Patryk17112

00:27:54 (+04:47)04:39 Finish Rymanów Bieg Rymanów ZdrójM3(1)M Czado Waldemar21413

00:27:58 (+04:52)04:40 DKK Gryf Bieg NagawczynaM3(2)M Kulas Marek10314

00:28:41 (+05:34)04:47 C2 Bieg WierzchosławiceM1(13)M Winiarski Hubert19715

00:28:45 (+05:39)04:48  Bieg UniszowaM1(14)M Lachowicz Wojtek10716

00:28:49 (+05:43)04:48  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM3(3)M Kiełtyka Ryszard8117

00:29:02 (+05:56)04:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg SzymbarkM1(15)M Baran Konrad1318

00:29:20 (+06:14)04:53  Bieg JoninyM3(4)M Jewulski Lucjan7019

00:29:36 (+06:30)04:56  Bieg RzeszówM1(16)M Machlarz Mateusz11320

00:29:40 (+06:34)04:57  Bieg BobowaM1(17)M Zięba Robert21021

00:29:46 (+06:40)04:58 REMONTY-WYKOŃCZENIA Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM2(1)M Bajorek LESZEK922

00:29:50 (+06:43)04:58 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(2)M Baran Andrzej1123

00:29:52 (+06:46)04:59 MPEC Bieg BrzeskoM3(5)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz21624

00:30:06 (+06:59)05:01  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM1(18)M Cudek Kamil3425

00:30:12 (+07:06)05:02 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(19)M Bajorek Beniamin726

00:30:17 (+07:11)05:03 Westa Bieg GromnkM1(20)M Syrek Grzegorz17927

00:30:31 (+07:24)05:05 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM2(3)M Bajorek Waldemar1028

00:31:09 (+08:03)05:12 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg BrzostekM1(21)M Latoszek Łukasz10929

00:31:13 (+08:06)05:12 OSP Meszna Opacka Bieg TuchówM1(22)M Orłów Florian14330

00:31:16 (+08:10)05:13 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(4)M Słomski Mariusz16631

00:31:19 (+08:12)05:13  Bieg RadłówM2(5)M Babło Tomasz432

00:31:19 (+08:13)05:13 TRI ILKOWICE Bieg IlkowiceM1(23)M Wrzeszcz Kamil20533

00:31:21 (+08:15)05:14 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówM1(24)M Mazur Jacek12334



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:42 (+08:36)05:17  Bieg TuchówM1(25)M Stańczyk Paweł22135

00:31:55 (+08:49)05:19  Bieg Wola DębińskaM3(6)M Baran Lucjan1436

00:32:15 (+09:09)05:22 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(6)M Słomski Jacek16737

00:32:17 (+09:11)05:23 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(7)M Borek Mariusz2538

00:32:23 (+09:17)05:24 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(8)M Karbownik Jacek7639

00:32:54 (+09:48)05:29 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(9)M Podraza Adam15040

00:33:03 (+09:57)05:30 Naw-Mot Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM1(26)M Nawracaj Łukasz13741

00:33:12 (+10:05)05:32  Bieg TarnówM2(10)M Bednarenko Wojciech2042

00:33:36 (+10:29)05:36  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(27)M Wiktorek Piotr19543

00:33:38 (+10:31)05:36 Klub kibica Bieg TuchówM1(28)M Musiał Szczepan13444

00:33:42 (+10:36)05:37  Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM1(29)M Krzak Adrian9845

00:33:53 (+10:47)05:39 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg StraszęcinM3(7)M Wiktor Wiesław19346

00:34:06 (+11:00)05:41 - Bieg Lisia GóraM1(30)M Wróblewski Kamil20447

00:34:15 (+11:09)05:42 Perun Energy Bieg TarnówM2(11)M Porębski Jakub15248

00:34:18 (+11:12)05:43  Bieg TarnowM2(12)M Krzak Sławomir9949

00:34:40 (+11:33)05:47 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(31)M Bajorek Bartosz650

00:34:42 (+11:36)05:47  Bieg TarnówM2(13)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof10651

00:34:51 (+11:44)05:48  Bieg OkocimM1(32)M Baron Bartłomiej1852

00:35:01 (+11:54)05:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg Ropica GórnaM3(8)M Konieczny Marek8553

00:35:02 (+11:56)05:50  Bieg TarnówM2(14)M Szczerba Michał21754

00:35:05 (+11:59)05:51  Bieg TuchówM2(15)M Karpiel Maciej22355

00:35:05 (+11:59)05:51 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM3(9)M Podraza Marek15156

00:35:10 (+12:04)05:52 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikM1(33)M Kapałka Kamil7457

00:35:27 (+12:21)05:54 Sparta Zalasowa Bieg ZalasowaM1(34)M Czarnik Marek3658

00:35:43 (+12:36)05:57 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(16)M Faber Marek4259

00:37:15 (+14:08)06:12  Bieg TarnówM1(35)M Hamera Mateusz6060

00:37:35 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(36)M Mirochna Jakub22461

00:37:36 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(37)M Jankowski Łukasz6562

00:37:47 (+14:41)06:18  Bieg TarnówM2(17)M Sak Andrzej15763

00:39:19 (+16:13)06:33  Bieg GromnikM2(18)M Kopek Paweł8664

00:39:25 (+16:18)06:34  Bieg KrakówM1(38)M Żółtak Mariusz21365

00:39:33 (+16:27)06:36  Bieg RożnowiceM1(39)M Reczek Dariusz15366

00:40:40 (+17:33)06:47 STG-Tarnów Bieg TarnówM2(19)M Galbarczyk Tomasz4867

00:41:46 (+18:40)06:58 Rydza8team Bieg TarnówM2(20)M Buczkowski Daniel3168

00:43:26 (+20:20)07:14  Bieg M1(40)M Baran Daria22569

00:43:53 (+20:47)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM2(21)M Kornek Rafał8970

00:49:47 (+26:41)08:18 Brak Bieg DębicaM2(22)M Kalina Marek7371

00:51:28 (+28:21)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynM2(23)M Grzegorzewski Michal5772



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:30:0205:00 LKS Burzyn Bieg BurzynK1(1)K Zaucha Beata2091

00:30:11 (+08)05:02 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceK1(2)K Wszołek Anna2072

00:31:25 (+01:22)05:14  Bieg RzeszówK1(3)K Ignor Edyta623

00:32:22 (+02:20)05:24  Bieg ZborowiceK1(4)K Grzyb Edyta584

00:33:13 (+03:11)05:32  Bieg KoszyceK1(5)K Sendek Sylwia1605

00:34:47 (+04:45)05:48  Bieg TuchówK1(6)K Gdowska Aleksandra506

00:34:56 (+04:54)05:49  Bieg JasłoK1(7)K Wielgosz Iwona1917

00:36:20 (+06:18)06:03 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówK1(8)K Jaworska Marta698

00:38:14 (+08:11)06:22  Bieg TarnówK1(9)K Ruda Wiktoria1549

00:38:15 (+08:12)06:22  Bieg stara jastrzabkaK1(10)K Sreba Kamila17010

00:38:15 (+08:13)06:22 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK1(11)K Bajorek Daria811

00:38:20 (+08:18)06:23  Bieg ŁętowiceK1(12)K Najdała Paulina13512

00:38:22 (+08:19)06:24  Bieg WierzchosławiceK1(13)K Iwanek Agnieszka6313

00:41:11 (+11:09)06:52 Akademia Małego Strażaka Bieg DębicaK1(14)K Lampart Dorota10814

00:42:47 (+12:44)07:08 Brak Bieg ŁapanówK1(15)K Kaźmierczak Karolina7915

00:43:53 (+13:50)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEK1(16)K Kornek Kornelia8816

00:44:11 (+14:08)07:22  Bieg Pusta WolaK1(17)K Marszałek Oliwia12117

00:44:12 (+14:09)07:22  Bieg RygliceK1(18)K Małek Kinga11718

00:46:50 (+16:47)07:48  Bieg TarnówK1(19)K Słomian Adrianna16419

00:47:54 (+17:52)07:59  Bieg GromnikK1(20)K król Zofia9720



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:3604:36 Husaria Race Team Bieg Wola RzędzińskaK2(1)K Jasiak Anna681

00:30:45 (+03:09)05:08 Dzikie Mustangi Bieg DębicaK2(2)K Nowak Wioletta1392

00:31:19 (+03:43)05:13  Bieg RadłówK2(3)K Babło Agnieszka53

00:32:12 (+04:36)05:22  Bieg KrosnoK2(4)K Moskal Marzena1314

00:33:00 (+05:24)05:30  Bieg zurowaK2(5)K duda magdalena405

00:40:13 (+12:37)06:42  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiK2(6)K Pawłowska Kinga2186

00:40:39 (+13:03)06:46 STRG Bieg TarnówK2(7)K Kwiatkowska Monika1057

00:41:53 (+14:17)06:59  Bieg GromnikK2(8)K Kopek Agnieszka878

00:43:38 (+16:02)07:16  Bieg BurzynK2(9)K Burza Kinga329

00:44:34 (+16:58)07:26  Bieg RygliceK2(10)K Ochał-Pawlik Wioletta14010

00:51:29 (+23:53)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynK2(11)K Makowiec Elzbieta11511



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:40:4006:47 KS RYGLICE Bieg UniszowaK3(1)K Patalas Maria1451

00:43:15 (+02:34)07:12 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikK3(2)K Kapałka Bożena752

00:49:08 (+08:28)08:11 Brak Bieg DębicaK3(3)K Kalina Anita723



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:23:0603:51 GUKLA BRATKOWICE KORZENIOWSKI.PL Bieg GORLICEM1(1)M GOLONKA MATEUSZ521

00:23:15 (+08)03:52 GGB Gorlice Bieg KrygM1(2)M Górka Marcin2192

00:24:03 (+57)04:00 nastopy.pl Running Team Bieg BinarowaM1(3)M Olbrych Bartłomiej1413

00:24:20 (+01:13)04:03  Bieg Wola RzędzińskaM1(4)M Jasiak Mateusz2154

00:24:21 (+01:15)04:04 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg RożnowiceM1(5)M Wszołek Jerzy2065

00:24:27 (+01:20)04:04  Bieg Dąbrówka TuchowskaM1(6)M Kita Krzysztof826

00:25:01 (+01:54)04:10 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM1(7)M Setlak Michał2207

00:25:20 (+02:14)04:13  Bieg SzymbarkM1(8)M Baran Bartłomiej2228

00:25:49 (+02:43)04:18 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM1(9)M Zabawa Patryk2089

00:26:48 (+03:41)04:28  Bieg DębicaM1(10)M Szerszeń Grzegorz18110

00:27:34 (+04:28)04:36  Bieg Miechowice MałeM1(11)M Gorla Konrad5311

00:27:48 (+04:42)04:38  Bieg PawęzówM1(12)M Stanosz Patryk17112

00:28:41 (+05:34)04:47 C2 Bieg WierzchosławiceM1(13)M Winiarski Hubert19713

00:28:45 (+05:39)04:48  Bieg UniszowaM1(14)M Lachowicz Wojtek10714

00:29:02 (+05:56)04:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg SzymbarkM1(15)M Baran Konrad1315

00:29:36 (+06:30)04:56  Bieg RzeszówM1(16)M Machlarz Mateusz11316

00:29:40 (+06:34)04:57  Bieg BobowaM1(17)M Zięba Robert21017

00:30:06 (+06:59)05:01  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM1(18)M Cudek Kamil3418

00:30:12 (+07:06)05:02 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(19)M Bajorek Beniamin719

00:30:17 (+07:11)05:03 Westa Bieg GromnkM1(20)M Syrek Grzegorz17920

00:31:09 (+08:03)05:12 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg BrzostekM1(21)M Latoszek Łukasz10921

00:31:13 (+08:06)05:12 OSP Meszna Opacka Bieg TuchówM1(22)M Orłów Florian14322

00:31:19 (+08:13)05:13 TRI ILKOWICE Bieg IlkowiceM1(23)M Wrzeszcz Kamil20523

00:31:21 (+08:15)05:14 Jacurki Bieg RzeszówM1(24)M Mazur Jacek12324

00:31:42 (+08:36)05:17  Bieg TuchówM1(25)M Stańczyk Paweł22125

00:33:03 (+09:57)05:30 Naw-Mot Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM1(26)M Nawracaj Łukasz13726

00:33:36 (+10:29)05:36  Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(27)M Wiktorek Piotr19527

00:33:38 (+10:31)05:36 Klub kibica Bieg TuchówM1(28)M Musiał Szczepan13428

00:33:42 (+10:36)05:37  Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM1(29)M Krzak Adrian9829

00:34:06 (+11:00)05:41 - Bieg Lisia GóraM1(30)M Wróblewski Kamil20430

00:34:40 (+11:33)05:47 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM1(31)M Bajorek Bartosz631

00:34:51 (+11:44)05:48  Bieg OkocimM1(32)M Baron Bartłomiej1832

00:35:10 (+12:04)05:52 MKK Gromnik Bieg GromnikM1(33)M Kapałka Kamil7433



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:35:27 (+12:21)05:54 Sparta Zalasowa Bieg ZalasowaM1(34)M Czarnik Marek3634

00:37:15 (+14:08)06:12  Bieg TarnówM1(35)M Hamera Mateusz6035

00:37:35 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(36)M Mirochna Jakub22436

00:37:36 (+14:29)06:16  Bieg TarnówM1(37)M Jankowski Łukasz6537

00:39:25 (+16:18)06:34  Bieg KrakówM1(38)M Żółtak Mariusz21338

00:39:33 (+16:27)06:36  Bieg RożnowiceM1(39)M Reczek Dariusz15339

00:43:26 (+20:20)07:14  Bieg M1(40)M Baran Daria22540



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:29:4604:58 REMONTY-WYKOŃCZENIA Bieg RZEPIENNIK MARCISZEWSKIM2(1)M Bajorek LESZEK91

00:29:50 (+03)04:58 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(2)M Baran Andrzej112

00:30:31 (+44)05:05 Motoszopa Bieg Rzepiennik StrzyżewskiM2(3)M Bajorek Waldemar103

00:31:16 (+01:29)05:13 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(4)M Słomski Mariusz1664

00:31:19 (+01:32)05:13  Bieg RadłówM2(5)M Babło Tomasz45

00:32:15 (+02:29)05:22 Żurowa Bieg ŻurowaM2(6)M Słomski Jacek1676

00:32:17 (+02:30)05:23 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(7)M Borek Mariusz257

00:32:23 (+02:36)05:24 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(8)M Karbownik Jacek768

00:32:54 (+03:07)05:29 Jodłowa Bieg JodłowaM2(9)M Podraza Adam1509

00:33:12 (+03:25)05:32  Bieg TarnówM2(10)M Bednarenko Wojciech2010

00:34:15 (+04:28)05:42 Perun Energy Bieg TarnówM2(11)M Porębski Jakub15211

00:34:18 (+04:32)05:43  Bieg TarnowM2(12)M Krzak Sławomir9912

00:34:42 (+04:55)05:47  Bieg TarnówM2(13)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof10613

00:35:02 (+05:15)05:50  Bieg TarnówM2(14)M Szczerba Michał21714

00:35:05 (+05:18)05:51  Bieg TuchówM2(15)M Karpiel Maciej22315

00:35:43 (+05:56)05:57 Morsy Tarnowieckie Team Bieg TarnowiecM2(16)M Faber Marek4216

00:37:47 (+08:00)06:18  Bieg TarnówM2(17)M Sak Andrzej15717

00:39:19 (+09:33)06:33  Bieg GromnikM2(18)M Kopek Paweł8618

00:40:40 (+10:53)06:47 STG-Tarnów Bieg TarnówM2(19)M Galbarczyk Tomasz4819

00:41:46 (+11:59)06:58 Rydza8team Bieg TarnówM2(20)M Buczkowski Daniel3120

00:43:53 (+14:06)07:19 GGB Gorlice Bieg GORLICEM2(21)M Kornek Rafał8921

00:49:47 (+20:00)08:18 Brak Bieg DębicaM2(22)M Kalina Marek7322

00:51:28 (+21:41)08:35  Bieg StrzeszynM2(23)M Grzegorzewski Michal5723



Zawody: Bieg Niepodległości - 100 dla Niepodległej

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: Bieg

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:5404:39 Finish Rymanów Bieg Rymanów ZdrójM3(1)M Czado Waldemar2141

00:27:58 (+04)04:40 DKK Gryf Bieg NagawczynaM3(2)M Kulas Marek1032

00:28:49 (+55)04:48  Bieg Rzepiennik BiskupiM3(3)M Kiełtyka Ryszard813

00:29:20 (+01:26)04:53  Bieg JoninyM3(4)M Jewulski Lucjan704

00:29:52 (+01:58)04:59 MPEC Bieg BrzeskoM3(5)M Rozwadowski Tadeusz2165

00:31:55 (+04:01)05:19  Bieg Wola DębińskaM3(6)M Baran Lucjan146

00:33:53 (+05:59)05:39 Dębickie Gepardy Bieg StraszęcinM3(7)M Wiktor Wiesław1937

00:35:01 (+07:06)05:50 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg Ropica GórnaM3(8)M Konieczny Marek858

00:35:05 (+07:11)05:51 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa Bieg GORLICEM3(9)M Podraza Marek1519
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